G
R
E
E
N
C
O
L

4. DETAIL TITLES:
CROSS REFERENCING SYSTEM (CONTINUED)
DRAWING NUMBERING SYSTEM
10D-401
SEQUENTIAL NUMBER
SHEET TYPE
AREA
DISCIPLINE
· 0 GENERAL
· 1 PLANS
· 2 ELEVATIONS
· 3 SECTIONS
· 4 LARGE-  SCALE VIEWS
· 5 DETAILS
· 6 SCHEDULES AND DIAGRAMS
· 9 3D REPRESENTATIONS
SHEET TYPE
GENERAL ABBREVIATIONS
AF - ABOVE FLOOR
AFF - ABOVE FINISHED FLOOR
APP - APROXIMATE
AWWA - AMERICAN WATER WORKS ASSOCIATION
BV - BUTTERFLY VALVE
CL - CENTERLINE
CLG - CEILING
CV - CHECK VALVE
DIA - DIAMETER
DIM - DIMENSION
DWG - DRAWING
EL - ELEVATION
ELL - ELBOW
FAV - FILTER AIR VALVE
FVV - FILTER VENT VALVE
FFE - FINISHED FLOOR ELEVATION
LF - LINEAR FEET
N - NORTH
NPS - NOMINAL PIPE SIZE
NTS - NOT TO SCALE
OC - ON CENTER
SCH - SCHEDULE
STD - STANDARD
TOC - TOP OF CONCRETE
TOS - TOP OF SLAB
TYP - TYPICAL
REMOVE AND REPLACE
JEREMY
WILLAMS